
 

Drag Queen Story Hour at Your Local Library? 
 

Just innocent fun, right? … WRONG! 
 

Stop Drag Queen Story Hour  
At the Chula Vista Civic Center Library on September 10, 2019 

 
Drag Queen Story Hour is nothing more than a subtle push of the harmful and immoral LGBT 
ideas. This agenda is anti-family, anti-life, anti-biology, and it is coming for your children!  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
“Drag queens” – men dressed as flamboyant women – are mostly practicing homosexuals. They 
also suffer from “gender identity” confusion, but they celebrate this insanity. 
 
Homosexuality, transgenderism, and other paraphilias (sexual deviance) are psychologically 

harmful as well as physically and emotionally destructive, and especially to children.  

The LGBT population suffers disproportionately from sexually transmitted diseases (including 

HIV/AIDS), psychological distress, and suicide. Dangerous homosexual practices lead to 

shortened lifespan. Transgender persons suffer a suicide attempt rate of over 40% in the US, 

and in Sweden a rate of death by suicide 20 times that of non-transgenders. Medical “gender 

transition” surgeries result in sterility, damaged bodies, and dangerous long-term effects from 

puberty blockers and opposite-sex hormones. LGBT “identities” should not be promoted to 

children! 

Drag Queen Story Hour teaches even the littlest children that biological sex means nothing, that 

sex is just “assigned at birth,” that people can be any gender they want, and that “It’s OK to be 

gay.” These are all LIES. This is child abuse. 

Don’t Drag Your Kids to Drag Queen Story Hour! 
 

 

Drag Queens “Barbie Q” and “Raquelita”  -- Should these men 
be reading to your children? 

 

 



 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Demand that the Chula Vista Library  
end this perverse program! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                          

      
 

 
 

For documentation, see the book by 
MassResistance: The Health Hazards 
of Homosexuality. 
 

         MassResistance.org 

 

 

Drag performer admits that the whole programs is 
targeting and grooming innocent children! 

 

Kids indoctrinated into drag! 

With  
Naked  
ADULTS?! 

This Drag Queen Allows Children to Crawl on Him?! 

Contact the Chula Vista Library 
Diana Ysla - Otay Ranch Branch manager: (619) 397-0124 
Email: dysla@chulavistaca.gov 
Joy Whatley, City Librarian: (619) 691-5069  
Email: jwhatley@chulavistaca.gov 
 
Contact the Chula Vista Library Commission 
Yeelin Cheung, Secretary 
(619) 691-5069 ycheung@chulavistaca.gov 
 
Contact the Chula Vista City Council 
 (619) 691-5044 | Phone 
Mayor Casillas Salas:  msalas@chulavistaca.gov 
Councilmember John McCann:  jmccann@chulavistaca.gov 
Councilmember Jill Galvez:  jmgalvez@chulavistaca.gov 
Councilmember Stephen C. Padilla: spadilla@chulavistaca.gov 
Councilmember Mike Diaz:  mdiaz@chulavistaca.gov 

For more information, Contact:  
Arthur Schaper 

arthur@massresistance.org  
www.massresistance.org  

 (781) 890-6001 
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